
Chris Anderson
TN - Jonesborough
IVM Sales Support
chris.anderson@theorioncompanies.us
423-737-4322

Jake Britton
MI - Davison
Sales/Account Manager/Contract
jbritton@theorioncompanies.us
810-347-3712

Ray Bowman
VA - Boones Mill
Sales/Account Manager
rbowman@theorioncompanies.us
540-588-3646

Carl Della Torre
GA - LaGrange
Sales/Director of Utility Services/Aquatics
cdellatorre@theorioncompanies.us
706-202-3948

Brandon Dunlap
PA - Chambersburg
Sales/Account Manager
brandon.dunlap@theorioncompanies.us
717-658-1979

Ryan Ducote
LA - Broussard
Sales/Account Manager, DOT
rducote@theorioncompanies.us
337-258-3381

Kevin Evans
TX - Richmond
IVM Sales Support
kevin.evans@theorioncompanies.us
713-859-3488

Robert Giehls
SC - Easley
IVM Sales Support
rgiehls@theorioncompanies.us
864-399-3975

Keven Ireland
ME - Bangor
Director of NE & MW IVM Sales
keven.ireland@theorioncompanies.us
207-378-1621

Will McEwen
VA - Manquin
T&O Account Manager
wmcewen@theorioncompanies.us
804-466-0514 

Jason Myers 
VA - Boones Mill
Sales/Digital Services Director
jmyers@theorioncompanies.us
540-798-6880

Tim Roark
LA - DeRidder
Sales/Account Manager
tim.roark@theorioncompanies.us
337-884-9750

Dannon Rozier
GA - Screven
Sales/Account Manager
drozier@theorioncompanies.us
912-294-7930

Ed Schenk
NC - Ocean Isle Beach
Sales/Account Manager/Contract
eschenk@theorioncompanies.us
804-314-5572

Dan Sherbo
MO - Nixa
Sales/Account Manager
dan.sherbo@theorioncompanies.us
417-812-9112

Brock Shockley
TN - Pegram
Sales/Account Manager
bshockley@theorioncompanies.us
615-723-3767

Cory Smith
TX - Flint
Sales/Account Manager
cory.smith@theorioncompanies.us
903-571-6622

Chris Smith
TX - Montgomery 
Account Manager
chris.smith@theorioncompanies.us
713-805-0562

Dale Sutherland
MN - Grand Rapids
Sales/Account Manager
dale.sutherland@theorioncompanies.us
218-259-9675

Doug Zimmerman
IN - Noblesville
Sales/Account Manager/Contract
dzimmerman@theorioncompanies.us
901-356-7745

The Orion Companies
EASTERN REGION REP MAP

*Locations are indicative of reps’ home state; territories span the entire U.S.


